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Direction
High Wycombe Busstn — Friar Street

72 stops

Open route schedule

High Wycombe Busstn

St John's Church

West End Road

Plumer Road

The Wendover Arms PH

Carver Hill Road

Marlow Road

The Blacksmiths' Arms PH

Burroughs Grove Hill

Wycombe Road

Churchill Drive

Wiltshire Road

Bobmore Lane

Foxes Piece

Spittal Street

West Street

Spinfield Lane

Pound Lane

Hook's Corner

Harleyford Manor

Combined School

Route schedule
High Wycombe Busstn — Friar Street

Monday 05:20-21:30

Tuesday 05:20-21:30

Wednesday 05:20-21:30

Thursday 05:20-21:30

Friday 05:20-21:30

Saturday 05:20-21:30

Sunday 06:45-19:00

Route info

Direction: High Wycombe Busstn

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-850-2624794879-3034238978
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-850-2624794879-3034238978
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-850-2624794879-3034238978


Thames Reach

Danesfield House

Millbank Wood

The Dog & Badger PH

Westfield Bungalows

Mill End

Greenlands

Benhams Lane

Fawley Court Farm

Icehouse Lane

Swiss Farm

Bell Street North

Hart Street

Two Brewers

Temple Combe

Kenton's Lane

White Cliff

Summer Lodge

Willow Lane

Wargrave Hill

Station Road

Carlile Gardens

Arnside Close

Longfield Road

Pennfields

Loddon Hall Road

Springfield Park

Waitrose



Cross Roads

Old Silk Mill

Waggon and Horses

Chiltern Drive

Park View Drive South

Wee Waif

Milestone Avenue

Model Farm

Hawthorn Way

Holmemoor Drive

Sonning Lane

Shepherds Hill Top

Earley Power Station

Shepherds House Lane

London Road - The Drive

Liverpool Road

Cholmeley Road

Cemetery Junction

Reading College

Eldon Road

Huntley and Palmers

Forbury Road

Friar Street



Direction
Friar Street — High Wycombe Busstn

77 stops

Open route schedule

Friar Street

Blagrave Street

Kings Road

Huntley and Palmers

Eldon Road

Reading College

Cemetery Junction

Cholmeley Road

Liverpool Road

London Road - The Drive

Shepherds House Lane

Earley Power Station

Shepherds Hill Top

Sonning Lane

Holmemoor Drive

Hawthorn Way

Model Farm

Wee Waif

Park View Drive South

Chiltern Drive

Waggon and Horses

Old Silk Mill

Waitrose

Springfield Park

Loddon Hall Road

Route schedule
Friar Street — High Wycombe Busstn

Monday 05:50-23:10

Tuesday 05:50-23:10

Wednesday 05:50-23:10

Thursday 05:50-23:10

Friday 05:50-23:10

Saturday 06:10-23:10

Sunday 07:35-19:45

Route info

Direction: Friar Street

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-850-2624794879-3034238978


Pennfields

Longfield Road

Arnside Close

Carlile Gardens

Carliles Corner - New Bath Rd Roundabout

The Greyhound

Willow Lane

Summer Lodge

White Cliff

Kenton's Lane

Temple Combe

Marsh Mills

Two Brewers

Bell Street

Bell Street North

Swiss Farm

Icehouse Lane

Fawley Court Farm

Benhams Lane

Greenlands

Mill End

Westfield Bungalows

The Dog & Badger PH

Millbank Wood

Danesfield House

Thames Reach

Combined School

Harleyford Manor



Hook's Corner

Pound Lane

Spinfield Lane

West Street

Queens Road

Dean Street

Dean Street Car Park

Spittal Street

Foxes Piece

Bobmore Lane

Wiltshire Road

Churchill Drive

Wycombe Road

The Three Horseshoes PH

Burroughs Grove Hill

The Blacksmiths' Arms PH

Marlow Road

Rupert Avenue

Carver Hill Road

The Wendover Arms PH

Plumer Road

West End Road

St John's Church

High Wycombe Busstn

850 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bisham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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